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A Golden Book
Albee, Sarah
Alka Publications
Anonymous

Awdry, Rev. W.

Bailey, Debbie

Baker, Alan
Baker, Liza

Battaglia, Aurelius, Illustrated
By

Bauer, Marion Dane
Benjamin, Alan

Berger, Samantha And Pamela
Chanko

Berrios, Frank

Bond, Felicia

Bond, Michael

Bonnet, Rosalinde

Bostrom, Kathleen Long

Boynton, Sandra

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB

1321
502
501
930

1506
134
500

2016

2033

2035
1924
340
712
719
235
832
1322
1337
1939
2018
1202
902
1315

138

804
1200

940

330
2004
1614
2100

2101

700

805

605
200

Mother Goose Rhymes

Elmo Says

Eddie The Elephant

Itsy-Bitsy Spider

On the Farm

Animal Shapes

Engines And Animals

Thomas The Train: Engines And
Animals

Thomas And Friends: Rolling On The
Rails

Thomas And The Freight Train
Sisters

Clothes

Grandpa

Grandma

Brothers

Hats

My Mom

My Dad

Shoes

Toys

Little Rabbit's Bedtime

| Love You Because You're You
Mama's Right Here

Animal Sounds

How Do | Love You?
Let's Play/Vamos A Jugar

It's Spring!

Christmas With Pooh

Tumble Bumble

Paddington Bear All Day
Usborne Alphabet Picture Book

Usborne Very First Nursery Rhymes

God Loves You

Happy Hippo, Angry Duck: A Book Of
Moods

Fuzzy Fuzzy Fuzzy!

Barnyard Dance!



Bridwell, Norman

Brown, Margaret Wise
Capucilli, Alyssa Satin

Carle, Eric

Carlstrom, Nancy White
Cartwheel Books
Caterpillar Inc.
Christelow, Eileen

Church, Caroline Jayne

Churchill, Vicki

Conn Beall, Pamela And Susan
Hagen Nipp
Cousins, Lucy

Cubby Books
Cunningham, Ann
Davis, Billy

Deprisco, Dorothea
Dewdney, Anna

Dk Publishing

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

201
257
830
1303
1502

1941

310
311
341
312
704
266
2330
2200
2201
2202
1008

1323

209

603

706
2037

1909

2331

1312
1410
1204
1911
1904
2000

401
1205
1206
1310
1311

137

207

907
1505
1915
1645
2003

Birthday Monsters!

But Not The Hippopotamus
Hey! Wake Up!

Moo, Baa, La La La!

One, Two, Three!

Snuggle Puppy! A Little Love Song

Clifford's Bedtime

Clifford's Noisy Day

Clifford's Animal Sounds

Clifford Shares

Goodnight Moon

Biscuit's Pet And Play Christmas
Where Is Love, Biscuit?

Very Busy Spider

Very Hungry Caterpillar

Very Quiet Cricket

Jesse Bear, What Will You Wear?
Merry Christmas: A Hand-Puppet
Board Book

Big Trucks And Diggers

Five Little Monkeys Jumping On The
Bed

Good Night, | Love You

Ten Tiny Toes

Sometimes | Like To Curl Up In A Ball

Who's There On Halloween?

Maisy Likes Music

Noah's Ark

Let's Eat/Vamos A Comer

Sadie Can Count

Shake The Maracas!

Tap The Tambourine!

Daddy And Me/Mommy And Me
Llama Llama Hoppity-Hop

Llama Llama Jingle Bells

My First Dinosaur Touch And Feel
My First Word Touch And Feel
Animals

Barbie Dress Up

It Can't Be True!

On the Move

Shapes

Playtime Peekaboo

Touch And Feel Baby Animals



Dodd, Emma

Dorling Kindersley Limited

Eagle, Kin
Eastman, P.D.

Edwards, Roberta
Emberley, Rebecca

Falconer, lan

Fearn, Katrina

Fisher Wright, Blanche

Flemming, Paul

Fox, Mem
Frasier, Debra
Freedman, Claire
Freeman, Don

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
1901
1902
2036
2019
2017
2034

400

256
1644

831

100

705

606
1304
1305
1302
1346
1347
1348
1504

260

211

212

1800

1600

136

2015
1503
343
303
2001
607

Touch And Feel Baseball
Touch And Feel Bedtime
Touch And Feel Dinosaur
Touch And Feel Farm

Touch And Feel Kitten
Touch And Feel Mealtime
Touch And Feel Playtime
Touch And Feel Ponies
Touch And Feel Jungle Animals
Touch And Feel Wild Animals
Scratch And Sniff Christmas
Scratch And Sniff Halloween
Touch And Feel Puppy
Touch And Feel Shapes
Touch And Feel Fire Engine
Touch And Feel Pets

Dog's Birthday

Barbie Birthday Party
Playtime

Humpty Dumpty

Alphabet Book

Go, Dog. Go!

Funny Bunny Feet

My Colors/Mis Colores

My Food/Mi Comida

My Clothes/Mi Ropa

My Numbers/Mis Numeros
My Opposites/Mis Opuestos
My Animals/Mis Animales
Olivia Saves The Circus

Baby's Very First Touchy-Feely Book

Baby's Very First Touchy-Feely
Animals Book

Baby's Very First Touchy-Feely
Christmas Book

Real Mother Goose Touch And Feel
Book

Polly Pelican And Her Big Beak

Alex Alligator And His Fearsome Jaws

Time For Bed

On The Day You Were Born
Cuddle For Little Duck
Corduroy's Snow Day

Ten Little Ladybugs

Furry Friends



Gerth, Melanie
Gerver, Jane
Gibbs, Edward
Gibby, Bayne
Gordon, Bob
Gorton, Steve
Happy Books

Hill, Eric

Hills, Tad

Illustrations By Billy Davis

Imperato, Teresa
Inkpen, Mick

Jamison, Jocelyn
Jellycat Books

Johansson, Cecilia
Karr, Lily

Katz, Karen
Kimmelman, Leslie
Krauss, Ruth
Landers, Ace

Little Scholastic
Livney, Varda
Maccarone, Grace
Mackall, Dandi Daley
Magsamen, Sandra

Martin, Bill Jr.

Mcbratney, Sam

Mcdonald, Jill
Michot, Fabienne

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

1207
2400
1908

208
1910
1907

402

403

1313
1307
1880
2002
1100
1101
801
906
905
904
404
1080
834
307

833

314
903
1430
2300
202
1308
1220
1212
258
259

206

1660

802

730
729
1335
1336
2023
2022

Little Bee

You Mean The World To Me
Santa's Christmas

Bathtime

Silent Night

Spot Counts From 1 To 10
Duck And Goose Find A Pumpkin
Duck And Goose It's Time For
Christmas

My Fuzzy Farm Babies

My Fuzzy Safari Babies

Ring The Bells

This Little Piggy

Kipper And The Egg

Kipper's Surprise

Hoppy Feet

If | Were a Pup

If | Were a Monkey

If | Were a Hippo

Dance Bunny Dance

Just Like Mommy

Happy Birthday

Counting Kisses

Hanukkah Lights, Hanukkah Nights

Carrot Seed

| Am A Train

Numbers

What | Like Best About Passover
Bless Me

Many-Colored Blessings

Love Bug

Little Angel

Butterfly Kisses

Bedtime Bunny

Brown Bear, Brown Bear, What Do
You See?

Polar Bear, Polar Bear, What Do You
Hear?

Hey, Diddle, Diddle: My First Taggies
Book

Guess How Much | Love You
Guess How Much | Love You

Maki: | Am Happy

Maki: | Love To Kiss You

Touch And Feel Birthday

To Market, To Market



Millard, Anne S.A.
Miranda, Anne
Mitchell, Melanie
Mitter, Matt
Murphy, Mary
Neusner, Dena

Numeroff, Laura Joffee

O'brien, Melanie
O'keefe, Susan Heyboer
Ostrow, Kim

Packard, Mary

Page, Josephine
Patricelli, Leslie

Pedley, Joe

Piggy Toes Press

Piper, Watty

Polacco, Patricia
Price, Olivia
Priddy Books
Reid,Barbara

Rey, H.A.

Reynolds, Peter H.
Rossetti-Shustak, Bernadette

Roth, Susan L.
Running Press
Rylant, Cynthia

Saltzberg, Barney

Scholastic Kids

Seuss, Dr.

Shaw, Nancy

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

2304
1903
900
302
2301
1601

1512

1000
1900
2029
1700

133
1213
1209
1211
1201
1314

213

1701
321
344
342

306

901
405
1300

601

701
203
132
253
1950

1500

1501

604

1905
1906
1913
1914

920

Wake Up, Little Ones
Seymour Sea Turtle

| Like It When. ..

Clifford's Touch And Feel Day
What Mommies Do Best

Pat Them Gently

One Hungry Monster: A Counting
Book

Jingle Reindeer

Sam's Speedy Fire Truck
Thank You Prayer

Quiet Loud

Animal Noises

Little Hands Love

Little Puppies Love

Little Feet Love

Little Engine That Could
Mommies Say Shhh!

Bible Stories: A Touch And Feel Book

Quack! Quack!

Caterpillar To Butterfly

Curious George At The Park
Curious George At The Zoo
Curious George's 1 To 10 And Back
Again

| Love You Through And Through
The Dot

Mi Amor Por Ti/My Love For You

Fit-A-Shape: Shapes

Give Me Grace

Bless Us All

Animal Kisses

Baby Animal Kisses

Scratch And Sniff Garden

Old Macdonald Had A Farm: A Hand-
Puppet Board Book

One Fish, Two Fish, Three, Four, Five
Fish!

Foot Book: Dr. Seuss's Wacky Book Of
Opposites

Sheep In A Shop

Sheep Out To Eat

Sheep In A Jeep

Sheep On A Ship

In Grandma's Arms



Shelton, Jayne C.
Sirett, Dawn

Snyder, Betsy
Stanley, Mandy
Tanen, Sloane
Thompson, Lauren

Thorpe, Kiki
Wade, Lee

Walt Disney
Walton, Rick
Wang, Margaret

Warne, Frederick

Watt, Fiona

Wells, Poppy

Wells, Rosemary
Westcott, Nadine Bernard
Wilkin, Eloise

Wood, Audrey

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB

NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB
NBB

NBB

1324
304
305
806

2303
309

1351

1210
204
205
300
301

1912

2302

1602

1603

2027

2028

2031

2024

2020

308

2021

2025

2032

2038

2039

255
1309
1203
1301
1400
1940
1350

803

Mommy Loves Me

Christmas Angel

Christmas Stocking

Have You Ever Tickled A Tiger?
What Do You Say?

Cls For Coco

Mouse's First Christmas
LITTLE QUACK LOVES COLORS\T
Bob's Busy Saw

Bob's Busy Wrench

Cheerios Animal Play Book
Cinderella

So Many Bunnies

Who Do You Love?

Peter Rabbit's Five Fluffy Bunnies

Peter Rabbit: Touch And Feel

That's Not My Car...Ilts Windows Are
Too Shiny

That's Not My Puppy...It's Coat Is Too
Hairy

That's Not My Snowman...His Hat Is
Too Soft

That's Not My Monster...It's Nose Is
Too Bobbly

That's Not My Dinosaur. . .Its Body Is
Too Squashy

Cuddly Baby

That's Not My Train. . .Its Wheels Are
Too Slippery

That's Not My Santa...His Hat Is Too
Soft!

That's Not My Tractor...Its Engine Is
Too Bumpy

That's Not My Duck...Its Beak Is Too
Shiny

That's Not My Squirrel...Its Nose Is
Too Soft

Baby Bunny

Mcduff's Favorite Things

Lady With The Alligator Purse
Mother Goose

Napping House

Silly Sally

Moo Moo, Brown Cow

How Do Dinosaurs Play With Their
Friends?



Wood, Jakki

Yolen, Jane And Mark Teague

Yoon, Salina
Young, Laurie

NBB

NBB

NBB

800

807

703

How Do Dinosaurs Clean Their
Rooms?

Humpty Dumpty

Good Morning, Good Night!



